V 12.1 (C8x_8kUg SM) 08/2008
All information contained herein is
believed to be accurate and is sub-
ject to change without notice. No
responsibility is assumed for its
use. Cube Optics AG, its subsidia-
ries and affiliates, or manufacturer,
reserve the right to make changes

other products and their availability, please contact Cube Optics AG at +49-6131-69851-0 or via e.mail at
sales@cubeoptics.com, or visit our website at www.cubeoptics.com.
Ordering example: C-8F-M-B-S-S-12-1-B-15
---- - --- - 1C 2
no. of channels code
8 80
8+Monitor 8D
8ch red + 1310 8B
8ch red + UG 8F
(Skip 0)*
mux M
mux or demux code
Premium P
Standard S
grade code
Standard 8 channel S
housing code
Corning SMF-28TM
(9,125,250 µm) 900 µm loose tube 1
fiber type an packaging code
Corning SMF-28TM
(9,125,250 µm) 250 µm coating 2
Multi mode fiber GI
(50,125,250 µm) 900 µm loose tube 3
Multi mode fiber GI
(50,125,250 µm) 250µm coating 4
1.0 m B
0.5 m A
Fiber length code Connector in/out* code
none 0
SC/PC 1
FC/PC 2
SC/APC** 3
FC/APC** 4
LC/PC 5
MU/PC 6
E2000 7
E2000/HRL** 8
ST/PC 9
connectors only available
in combination with loose
tube fiber protection
* device regarded as
demultiplexer
** 8° angular polishing
8ch blue + UG 8G
(Skip 0)*
Multi mode fiber GI
(62.5,125,250 µm) 900µm loose tube 5
Multi mode fiber GI
(62.5,125,250 µm) 250µm coating 6
* no. of skipped ITU
channels
demux D
0.3 m T
0.35 m U
0.4 m V
1471 / 1491 / 1511 / 1531 / 1551 / 1571 / 1591 / 1611 B
1271 / 1291 / 1311 / 1331 / 1351 / 1371 / _ / _ / 1431 / 1451 A
Center wavelengths [nm] code
1271 / 1291 / 1311 / 1331 / 1351 / 1371 / 1391 / 1411 C
1271 / 1291 / 1311 / 1331 / 1351 / 1371 / _ / 1411 / 1431 D
Further configuration on request!
Please ask for separate datasheets with grey code.